ALLEN PARISH

PLANT ENTERPRISES PRODUCTION

Number of Yield per Total Units of Gross Farm
Crop Producers Acres Acre Production Measure Value
FORESTRY
Pulpwood
Pine 183,162 cords
Hardwood 33,831 cords

Pulpwood (Total) 216,993

Chip & Saw (Total) 5,437 cords

Saw Timber

Pine 46,847,849 board feet
Hardwood 4,635,183 board feet
Saw Timber (Total) 51,483,032
Total Pulpwood, Chip & Saw, $43,521,925
Saw Timber FOB Mill

Total Forestry Stumpage $23,751,334

(Total)

Christmas Trees (Total) * 1,000 trees $40,000
Forestry (Total) $43,561,925
FRUITS

Peaches (Total) * 100.0 150.00 15,000 bu. $600,000
Fruits (Total) 100.0 $600,000
FEED GRAINS

Grain Sorghum (Total) 7 120.0 70.00 8,400 cwt. $30,072
Feed Grains (Total) 120.0 $30,072
HAY FOR SALE

Grass (Total) 8 800.0 0.50 400 tons $24,000
Hay for Sale (Total) 800.0 $24,000
Home Gardens (Total) 1,400 $364,000
Rice (Total) 55 17,889.0 55.08 985,326 cwit. $6,946,548
Soybeans (Total) 16 626.0 32.00 20,032 bu. $118,389
VEGETABLES

Cantaloupe (Total) * 10.0 100.00 1,000 cartons (40 $18,000

1bs.)

Mustard (Fresh) (Total) 12 7.0 535.00 3,745 doz. bunches $26,215

ALLEN PARISH
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ALLEN PARISH PLANT ENTERPRISES PRODUCTION
Number of Yield per Total Units of Gross Farm
Crop Producers Acres Acre Production Measure Value
VEGETABLES
Okra (Fresh) (Total) 15 10.0 150.00 1,500 bu. $45,000
Vegetables (Total) 27.0 $89,215
TOTAL ALL PLANT ENTERPRISES $51,734,149
FISHERIES & WILDLIFE ENTERPRISES PRODUCTION
Number of Units of Total Units of Gross Farm
Fisheries Producers Production Production Measure Value
AQUACULTURE
Crawfish (Farm) (Total) 25 1,500 Acres in Prod. 1,050,000 Ibs. $577,500
Aquaculture (Total) $577,500
Fur Animals (Total) 447 vpelts $4,336
Alligators (Wild) (Total) 45 ft. $1,350
HUNTING LEASES
All Other Game (Total) 1,125 275,000 No. Acres acre $1,925,000
Leased
Hunting Leases (Total) $1,925,000
TOTAL ALL FISHERIES & WILDLIFE ENTERPRISES $2,508,186
ANIMAL ENTERPRISES PRODUCTION
Number of Units of Total Units of Gross Farm
Animal Producers Production Production Measure Value
CATTLE & CALVES
Steer Calves
300-400 Ibs. 990 head $527,754
400-500 Ibs. 1,155 head $698,908
500-600 lbs. 825 head $542,095
600-700 Ibs. 330 head $243,157
Steer Calves (Total) $2,011,914
Heifer Calves
300-400 lbs. 990 head $463,097
400-500 Ibs. 1,155 head $631,860
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CATTLE & CALVES

500-600 Ibs.

600-700 lbs.

Heifer Calves (Total)
Yearling Cattle

600-700 lbs.

700-800 Ibs.
Yearling Cattle (Total)
Cow-Calf Pairs (Total)
Cull Cows (Total)
Cull Bulls (Total)

Cattle & Calves (Total)
HORSES
Brood Mares

Show Horses
Brood Mares (Total)
Recreation Horses (Total)

Horses (Total)
POULTRY
Edible Eggs (Total)
Poultry (Total)
SHEEP
Wool (Total)
Slaughter Lambs (Total)
Feeder Lambs (Total)
Show Lambs (Total)
Stocker Sheep (Total)
Cull Sheep (Total)
Sheep (Total)

GOATS
Show Goats (Total)
Slaughter Goats (Total)
Stocker Goats (Total)
Cull Goats (Total)
Goats (Total)

ALLEN PARISH

175
6 25
130
250 2,500
300
20 350
10 200

No. Cows

No. Brood Mares

No. Hens

No. Sheared

No.Breeding
Ewes

No. Does

825
330

462
198

525
450
75

15

250

4,000

2,100
200
100

33
40
70

18
185
30
40

head
head

head
head

pair
head
head

head

head

doz. eggs sold

cwt.

head
head
head
head
head

head
head
head
head

$511,195
$230,244
$1,836,396

$2,853
$1,322
$4,175
$514,043
$178,360
$69,604
$4,614,492

$60,000
$60,000
$375,000
$435,000

$2,600
$2,600

$525
$31,788
$7,780
$9,900
$3,000
$3,850
$56,842

$4,050
$20,073
$2,595
$2,400
$29,118
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ALLEN PARISH ANIMAL ENTERPRISES PRODUCTION
Number of Units of Total Units of Gross Farm

Animal Producers Production Production Measure Value
SWINE

Show Pigs (Total) 80 head $22,800

Feeder Pigs (Total) 175 head $5,460

Slaughter Hogs (Total) 150 head $19,598

Culls (Total) 112 head $18,816
Swine (Total) 8 70 No. Sows $66,674
TOTAL ALL ANIMAL ENTERPRISES $5,204,725
ALLEN PARISH $59,447,060
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